SUN

14
21
28

SUN

12
19
26

SUN

15
22
29

Z O 2 4 Calendar

MON

15
22
29

MON

13
20
27

MON

16
23
30

January

TUE WED THU

2 3 4
9 1041
16 1 @8
23 g4 25
30§ 8

May

TUE WED THU

1
7 8 9
14 15 16
27 22 e
28 2% 3@

September

TUE WED THU
3 4 5

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

FRI

12
19
26

FRI

10
17
24
31

FRI

13
20
27

SAT

13
20
27

SAT

11
18
25

SAT

14
21
28

SUN

11
18
25

SUN

16
23
30

SUN

13
20
27

MON

12
19
26

MON

10
17
24

MON

14
21
28

February

TUE WED THU

|
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

June

TUE WED THU

4 5 b6
1m 12 13
18 19 20
RS5O 2%

October
TUE WED THU

T 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
227N R4
2 gD 31

FRI

16
23

FRI

14
2]
28

FRI

1
18
25

SAT

10
17
24

SAT

15
22
29

SAT

19
26

SUN MON

10 11
17 18
24 25
31

SUN MON

14 15
21 22
28 29

SUN MON

10 11
17 18
24 25

March

TUE WED THU

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

July

TUE WED THU

2 3 4
9 10 1
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

November

TUE WED THU

S 6
Jide T8 14
%20 21
26 2508

FRI

15
22
29

FRI

12
19
26

FRI

15
22
29

SAT

16
23
30

SAT

13
20
27

SAT

16
23
30

SUN

14
21
28

SUN MON

4
11

18
25

SUN

1
8
15

MON

15
L2
29

5
12
19
26

April
TUE WED THU

2 3 4
9 10 N
16 17 18
25 02% 25
30

August

TUE WED THU

|
6 7§ 8
13 14 15
20 EF 22
27 28 29

December

MON TUE WED THU

2
9
16

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

FRI

12
19
26

FRI

16
23
30

FRI

13
20
27

SAT

13
20
27

SAT

10
17
24
31

SAT

14
21
28

S WONERTY WOTWD TWRTT

RER R EER I CETW] i

NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY -
(Fully ?ola: Poweﬂred] . “fw
o of i (Mo of Ports, Shiping an Woterwey®) SAGARMALA
Zreowsts TUHET Panambur / Shoriwats HAET Mangalore - 575010
List of Holidays for the Year 2024
S1. No | Name of the Holiday Date Dayv

1. | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
2. | Good Friday 20032024 Friday
3. | Chandramana [Jgadi 09.04.2024 Tuesday
4. | Id-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday
5. | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday
6. | May Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday
7. | Bakrid / Eid al Adha 17.06.2024 Monday
2. | Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
Q. | 51 Krishna Japmastami 27082024 Tuesday
10. | Id-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday
11. | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday
12, | Durgashtamd 11.10.2024 Friday
13. | Naraka Chathurdashi 31.10.2024 Thursday
14. | Kannada Rajvotsava 01.11.2024 Friday
15. | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

Restricted holidays are marked in yellow




